MATRIX 2.0 WIDE GELL (FREESTANDING)

FFFFFFFFFFFF

IRONEDGE SERIQUS TRAINING



MATRIX 2.0 WIDE GELL (FREESTANDING)

COMPONENTS PAGETWO

e

Matrix Upright M10x90 Hex bolt M10 Washer M10 Nut 75mm Dynabolt
Quantity x 4 Quantity x 16 Quantity x 32 Quantity x 16 Quantity x 16

1080 Single Pipe 2120 RHS-Tri Crossbeam
Crossbeam
Quantity x 2 Quantity x 2

IRONEDGE SERIQUS TRAINING



MATRIX 2.0 WIDE GELL (FREESTANDING)

ASSEMBLY DIRECTIONS PAGE THREE

O 0l C OO OhOO0ECObO0EOOEOOEO0EOS

r

3

/-\ < 00000P00000P00000000000P00O00OOC
\} DX

Part Description QTY
1 4-Directional Hole 2

sl Upright
§§ 2120 RHS-Tri Crossbeam

2 1

Eg 3 M10 x90mm Hex Bolt 4

§§ 4 M10 Hex Nut 4

§§ 5 M10 Washer 8
<

IRONEDGE SERIQUS TRAINING



MATRIX 2.0 WIDE GELL (FREESTANDING)

ASSEMBLY DIRECTIONS PAGEFOUR

Part Description QTY
1 Side Assembly 2

oo 2 1080 Single Pipe 2

<> Crossbeam
i) M10 x90mm Hex Bolt
<
M10 Hex Nut
5 M10 Washer 16
<L

IRONEDGE SERIQUS TRAINING



0 WIDE GELL (FREESTANDING)

MATRIX 2

FINALPRODUCT

PAGEFIVE

I $0000890000000000000000090900G800 v+
00000000000000005000900000000000 »__,

R3S 1Y\ \0895809803899898 +
800000900000000 - ¢,

S5800000800800800800800800000800 + \cV
000000000000000009000000900900900 ¢ Q

00000000000000000000000000000900 +__»,

9389999080008008333338399990809080808 Q

S
=
=
<
o=
[ ]
(7]
o
=
o=
kel
(7]

IRONEDGE




